NEW PLOT / SARWAL

3454 M/s Aradhya Garments
(Sarwal)

2654 M/s Aggarwal Steels
JDA Complex New Plots

3548 M/s Arun Art Printers
(New Plot)

3776 M/s Dayal Industries
(Sarwal)

2628 M/s Gayatri Electronics Industries
300-Sarwal Jammu

3714 M/s Khajuria Traders
(New Plot)

2816 M/s Kings Corner Wine Shop
Sarwal Jammu

3281 M/s Muninder Wine Shop
(Sarwal)

2837 M/s Mahajan Sales Corporation
(Upper Laxmi Nagar Sarwal)

1965 M/s Ram Singh Wine Shop

2805 M/s Rajinder Roadlines
H.No.F-426-427-Sarwal Chowk

Sh. Rohit Khajuria
Ms. Shalu Khajuria

Sh. Vinay Aggarwal
Sh. Deepak Jain

Sh. Arun K Gupta

Sh. Amit Gupta
Sh. Ashwani Gupta

Sh. Ashu Gupta
Ms. Vinod Kumari

Sh. Raj Kumar Khajuria
Sh. Abhishek Khajuria

Sh. Karan Dev Singh
Sh. Jagdish Langer

Sh. Muninder Singh
Ms. Sonika

Sh. Rahul Gupta
Smt. Deepali Gupta

S.Yash Pal Singh
S. Jagdeep Singh

Sh. Rajinder Nath Gupta
Sh. Rajneesh Kumar Gupta

9419126437
7006274886

9419195083
9906017177

9419188387

9419127176

9419191065

9419182969

9419143520

7006801705

9419127245
9419181510

9419190169
9858490169

9796655555
9796600000

9858502699
9419198999

9419222255
9419136695

2548297

2673314

2542107

2577176

2578151

2579346

2480001

2577555

H.No-133-Upper Laxmi Nagar Sarwal
Jammu

2538363 3/118-Indira Vihar, Patoli
2548368 71-Gali Wazir Punu, Jain Bazar Jammu

2465268 155-Sec-2-Channi Himmat Jammu

2537248 H.No-32-Neelam Colony Top Morh

Q.No.126-Rehari Colony Jammu

126-Rehari Colony Jammu

2545458 H.No-39-New Plot Jammu

2480141 59-Apna Vihar Kunjwani Jammu

2480151 61-Apna Vihar Kunjwani jammu

2597476 H.NO.8-Sec-1 JDA Housing Colony
Roop Nagar

237-Laxmi Nagar Sarwal Jammu

2470325 83/1-Trikuta Nagar Jammu

H.No-F-426-427-Sarwal Chowk



2091 M/s Ravinder Kapoor Engineers & Sh. Karan Kapoor 9622222252 332-A-New Plot Jammu

Builders(New Plot) Sh. Ravinder Kapoor 9622211169
3012 M/s Royal Egg Traders Sh. Ashwani Gupta 9419188538 2576327 234-Laxmi Nagar Sarwal
Sarwal Sh. Chander Parkash Gupta 9797593145 Jammu
3021 M/s Sameer Graphic Designer Sh. Sameer Gupta 9419130772 2543388 2564113 216-Lane-5-New Plot
New Plot Sh. Vishal Mahajan 9419800994
3676 M/s Space Ways Agencies Sh. Akhush Sharma 9419181678 2542727 115-Near Pacca Talab Sarwal Colony
(Sarwal) Ms. Shuchi Sharma 9419703703
1635 M/s Rajan Finance Co. Sh. Rajan Gupta 9419183776 2531166 1177-A-Doordarshan Lane
Sh. TArun Gupta 9419168292
1461 M/s Vijay Wine Shop Sh. Vijay Mahajan 9419221363 2535173 2543518 1A-Rehari Colony, Jammu

Vikas Nagar Sh. Vishal Gupta 9419143077
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